
34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational
34th Annual Mt. Pleasant XC Meet JV Girls     HS Campus, Mount Pleasant, IA     9/23/2014     Partly Coudy Wind SSE 4MPH 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Fairfield                      3    5    6   11   17   18   20   =  42      19:24      0:58
    2   Mount Pleasant                 7    9   10   12   15   16   21   =  53      19:34      0:25
    3   Mediapolis                     1    8   22   23   24   33        =  78      20:02      2:17
    4   Fort Madison                   2    4   19   27   31   32        =  83      20:39      4:54
    5   Washington                    13   14   25   26   28   29   30   = 106      20:49      2:00

 Incomplete Teams:  Holy Trinity Catholic, Louisa-Muscatine, Van Buren, Wapello
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lydia Wagenbach              SO    Mediapolis                        18:39      7:30
      2       2   Brynn Schroeder              SO    Fort Madison                      18:50      7:34
      3       3   Abby Melcher                 JR    Fairfield                         18:54      7:36
      4       4   Nicole Stump                 JR    Fort Madison                      19:02      7:40
      5       5   Shannon Morrissey            SO    Fairfield                         19:15      7:45
      6       6   Anuja Pharasi                SO    Fairfield                         19:20      7:47
      7       7   Megan Shumaker               JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:21      7:47
      8       8   Abby Coates                  SR    Mediapolis                        19:25      7:49
      9       9   Addy Gomez                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    19:30      7:51
     10      10   Laura Hult                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    19:35      7:53
     11      11   Chloe Spalla                 JR    Fairfield                         19:38      7:54
     12      12   Hannah Wickham               SR    Mount Pleasant                    19:39      7:55
     13      13   Lexi Redlinger               SO    Washington                        19:43      7:56
     14      14   Stephanie Loy                SR    Washington                        19:46      7:57
     15      15   Emma Smith                   JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:46      7:57
     16      16   Ally Davis                   JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:50      7:59
     17      17   Katrina Cecchini             FR    Fairfield                         19:52      8:00
     18      18   Ella Pollet                  FR    Fairfield                         20:07      8:05
     19      19   Megan Jordan                 FR    Fort Madison                      20:08      8:06
     20      20   Kylee Marlay                 SO    Fairfield                         20:09      8:06
     21           Aluna Olaniyi                FR    Fairfield                         20:26      8:13
     22      21   Lindsey Moeller              SO    Mount Pleasant                    20:27      8:14
     23      22   Savannah Keitzer             JR    Mediapolis                        20:29      8:14
     24           Vanessa Bodman               SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:36      8:17
     25      23   Mikala Denney                SR    Mediapolis                        20:43      8:20
     26      24   Autumn Fjeld                 SO    Mediapolis                        20:55      8:25
     27           Emma Lemlin                  SR    Fairfield                         21:00      8:27
     28      25   Addie Pacha                  JR    Washington                        21:24      8:36
     29      26   MacKenzie Knutson            JR    Washington                        21:26      8:37
     30           Brittany Hoskins             JR    Fairfield                         21:30      8:39
     31      27   Emily Martinez               SO    Fort Madison                      21:32      8:40
     32           Laurie Amos                  FR    Mount Pleasant                    21:42      8:44
     33      28   Brynna Delong                JR    Washington                        21:44      8:45
     34           Ryan Pate                    SO    Fairfield                         21:44      8:45
     35      29   Samantha Landstrum           JR    Washington                        21:45      8:45
     36      30   Maggie Voss                  SO    Washington                        21:45      8:45
     37           Brooklyn Starr               JR    Mount Pleasant                    21:55      8:49
     38           Holly McCoy                  JR    Fairfield                         22:15      8:57
     39           Megan Hoenig                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    22:20      8:59
     40           Aggie Brooks                 JR    Mount Pleasant                    23:01      9:16
     41           Natalia Almeida              JR    Holy Trinity Catholic             23:18      9:22
     42           Ally Kinsey                  SO    Wapello                           23:22      9:24
     43           Lexi Wilson                  SO    Wapello                           23:43      9:32
     44      31   Zoe Arz                      JR    Fort Madison                      23:43      9:33
     45           Bethany Millard              JR    Van Buren                         24:03      9:41
     46           Morgan Irons                 SR    Wapello                           24:27      9:50
     47           Jessica Holtkamp             SR    Mount Pleasant                    25:00     10:04
     48           Rachael Hall                 SR    Washington                        25:08     10:07
     49           Brooke Dunkin                SO    Van Buren                         25:30     10:16
     50           Alison Dickinson             SR    Van Buren                         27:56     11:14
     51      32   Kimber McCord                JR    Fort Madison                      28:36     11:30
     52      33   Courtney Kreft               JR    Mediapolis                        30:04     12:06
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Fairfield                         Score =   42
    3    Abby Melcher, JR               18:54  7:36
    5    Shannon Morrissey, SO          19:15  7:45
    6    Anuja Pharasi, SO              19:20  7:47
   11    Chloe Spalla, JR               19:38  7:54
   17    Katrina Cecchini, FR           19:52  8:00
   18    Ella Pollet, FR                20:07  8:05
   20    Kylee Marlay, SO               20:09  8:06
         Aluna Olaniyi, FR              20:26  8:13
         Emma Lemlin, SR                21:00  8:27
         Brittany Hoskins, JR           21:30  8:39
         Ryan Pate, SO                  21:44  8:45
         Holly McCoy, JR                22:15  8:57

  2) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   53
    7    Megan Shumaker, JR             19:21  7:47
    9    Addy Gomez, SR                 19:30  7:51
   10    Laura Hult, SR                 19:35  7:53
   12    Hannah Wickham, SR             19:39  7:55
   15    Emma Smith, JR                 19:46  7:57
   16    Ally Davis, JR                 19:50  7:59
   21    Lindsey Moeller, SO            20:27  8:14
         Laurie Amos, FR                21:42  8:44
         Brooklyn Starr, JR             21:55  8:49
         Megan Hoenig, SR               22:20  8:59
         Aggie Brooks, JR               23:01  9:16
         Jessica Holtkamp, SR           25:00 10:04

  3) Mediapolis                        Score =   78
    1    Lydia Wagenbach, SO            18:39  7:30
    8    Abby Coates, SR                19:25  7:49
   22    Savannah Keitzer, JR           20:29  8:14
   23    Mikala Denney, SR              20:43  8:20
   24    Autumn Fjeld, SO               20:55  8:25
   33    Courtney Kreft, JR             30:04 12:06

  4) Fort Madison                      Score =   83
    2    Brynn Schroeder, SO            18:50  7:34
    4    Nicole Stump, JR               19:02  7:40
   19    Megan Jordan, FR               20:08  8:06
   27    Emily Martinez, SO             21:32  8:40
   31    Zoe Arz, JR                    23:43  9:33
   32    Kimber McCord, JR              28:36 11:30

  5) Washington                        Score =  106
   13    Lexi Redlinger, SO             19:43  7:56
   14    Stephanie Loy, SR              19:46  7:57
   25    Addie Pacha, JR                21:24  8:36
   26    MacKenzie Knutson, JR          21:26  8:37
   28    Brynna Delong, JR              21:44  8:45
   29    Samantha Landstrum, JR         21:45  8:45
   30    Maggie Voss, SO                21:45  8:45
         Rachael Hall, SR               25:08 10:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Holy Trinity Catholic
   41    Natalia Almeida, JR         23:18     9:22

 Louisa-Muscatine
   24    Vanessa Bodman, SR          20:36     8:17

 Van Buren
   45    Bethany Millard, JR         24:03     9:41
   49    Brooke Dunkin, SO           25:30     10:16
   50    Alison Dickinson, SR        27:56     11:14

 Wapello
   42    Ally Kinsey, SO             23:22     9:24
   43    Lexi Wilson, SO             23:43     9:32
   46    Morgan Irons, SR            24:27     9:50
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